$LJb?~em'ber J.96'[ - The squadrOll o'ondUP:ted ~ormet· 
oIioraticllti 111 lJ"P,port 'ot 32'4 MarD1vo 36 med&v~' misai&ns,(ivE1c"i:at!ng 103 
llledev8flS~ were rl",rln" 1ls the. .'rtbern ! Corp 8 &rita. 

.Ail 0+ 31 ;)"·:'0c.bel' 1967, fo:rV- o:ne (41) offi~e:rs. and one hundred and 
ninety-seven (197; onJ.:i st::;.d lnelll o.omprlsed HMM-IE;3. This shews a deorease 1D 
po.rs.:tmol SV()l' t.t.:: Ji1.."::V.1·YU,'; t:1ont.'I:l. One (l) oftiner and twen1;r-nine (29) 
enJ.1sted 'Wore JO:i.U0-i 1:.;:d.':I' ';:}:'3 mor.:tJl" 

2. Adm ill1 str at 1 O!"